
Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 5 - 7-9 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 8A1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Gabrielle Stephen8517
Midwest Elite - IL

9.000 8.575 9.0509.200 35.825
1 4 2T 1 1

1

Angel Stuart8580
Midwest Elite - IL

8.950 8.175 9.0009.475 35.600
2 5 1 3 2

2

Samantha Johnson8507
Dayton Academy - OH

8.300 8.625 9.0259.200 35.150
7 3 2T 2 3

3

Morgan Grudich8504
Dayton Academy - OH

8.500 8.700 8.6258.800 34.625
5 2 7 7 4

4

Abby Tuttle8508
Geist Sports - IN

8.700 8.875 8.8758.000 34.450
3 1 11 4 5

5

Olivia Mangin8528
A Plus - IN

8.375 7.275 8.7509.000 33.400
6 8 5 5T 6

6

Magdalena Vonic8518
Midwest Elite - IL

8.525 6.300 8.7509.050 32.625
4 12 4 5T 7

7

Paige Hein8524
Midwest Training-IN

7.800 7.150 8.5508.900 32.400
9 9 6 8 8

8

Kaley Goldsmith8511
Kentucky Gym Academy

8.200 7.100 7.9508.450 31.700
8 10 9 13T 9

9

Grace Leonard8512
Kentucky Gym Academy

7.600 8.150 7.9507.900 31.600
10 6 12 13T 10

10

Cloe Amanatidis8520
Midwest Training-IN

7.425 7.700 8.2757.400 30.800
11 7 14 10 11

11

Bailey Morgan8513
Kentucky Gym Academy

7.100 6.450 8.4507.875 29.875
13 11 13 9 12

12

Gabriella Famal8586
Gem City - OH

7.400 6.050 8.2008.100 29.750
12 13 10 11 13

13

Alexis Ware8500
Cathleen's - IN

6.850 6.000 8.0008.675 29.525
14 14 8 12 14

14



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 5 - 10 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 8A1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Annaleeza Liberti8516
Midwest Elite - IL

8.350 8.175 8.9009.175 34.600
2 3 1 2 1

1

Lilly Spurrier8529
A Plus - IN

8.200 7.850 9.0759.125 34.250
3 4 2 1 2

2

Haley DeBoer8515
Midwest Elite - IL

8.675 8.275 8.5258.750 34.225
1 2 3 3 3

3

Jeanie Downs8501
Bardstown - KY

7.875 8.525 7.6258.525 32.550
6 1 5 6 4

4

Gretchen Brumbaugh8525
A Plus - IN

7.900 7.300 8.0508.250 31.500
5 6 6 5 5

5

Trinity Fields8587
Gem City - OH

7.950 7.600 7.5508.150 31.250
4 5 7 7 6

6

Ellie Cooper8582
Gem City - OH

7.450 6.850 8.2258.550 31.075
7 7 4 4 7

7



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 5 - 11+ yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 8A1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Faith Gundolf8506
Dayton Academy - OH

8.700 8.825 8.9759.625 36.125
1 1 1 4 1

1

MacKenzi Crosley8526
A Plus - IN

8.475 8.675 9.3759.050 35.575
5 2 3 1 2

2

Rina Escasa8581
A Plus - IN

8.525 8.500 9.1008.925 35.050
3 4T 4 2 3

3

Madeline Vanbuskirk8530
A Plus - IN

8.150 8.500 9.0509.100 34.800
8 4T 2 3 4

4

Hailey Wilcox8519
Midwest Elite - IL

8.575 8.550 8.8258.600 34.550
2 3 6T 5 5

5

Bailey Wojciak8514
Kentucky Gym Academy

8.300 8.450 7.8008.425 32.975
6 6 9 11 6

6

Makayla Claude8503
Dayton Academy - OH

8.200 7.350 8.7008.675 32.925
7 10 5 6 7

7

Gabriella Kimes8522
Midwest Training-IN

7.725 8.050 8.1758.600 32.550
12 8 6T 8 8

8

Clair Ashley8509
Kentucky Gym Academy

8.500 7.700 7.9008.000 32.100
4 9 10 10 9

9

Elizabeth Vanbuskirk8531
A Plus - IN

7.650 7.150 8.4008.550 31.750
13 11 8 7 10

10

Madelyn Hebb8588
Gem City - OH

7.950 6.400 7.9507.400 29.700
10 13 14 9 11

11

Paige Miller8502
Bardstown - KY

7.875 6.900 7.0007.700 29.475
11 12 12 13 12

12

Lillian Cusick8583
Gem City - OH

7.075 4.900 7.6007.650 27.225
14 14 13 12 13

13

Kierstin Gillem-Barr8527
A Plus - IN

8.050 8.075 0.0007.800 23.925
9 7 11 15 14

14

Autumn Eldridge8584
Gem City - OH

4.850 4.450 4.6007.350 21.250
15 15 15 14 15

15



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 5 - 7-9 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 8A2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kennedy Nowling8549
DeVeau's - IN

8.500 8.775 8.7259.550 35.550
1 2 1 5 1

1

Megan Borland8534
DeVeau's - IN

8.300 8.275 9.1009.000 34.675
3 3 8 1 2

2

Jordan Winslow8559
DeVeau's - IN

7.675 8.825 8.4259.150 34.075
10 1 5 10 3

3

Caroline McClain8545
DeVeau's - IN

8.150 7.900 8.4759.300 33.825
5 5 3 8 4

4

Sofie Cook8572
Spectrum Sports-IN

8.450 7.850 8.9508.450 33.700
2 6 12 3 5

5

Kimberly Rhea8551
DeVeau's - IN

8.275 6.750 8.6509.425 33.100
4 11 2 6 6

6

Hannah Krohne8543
DeVeau's - IN

7.500 7.300 8.8009.275 32.875
11T 8 4 4 7

7

Peyton Jones8565
Westside - IN

7.800 7.350 9.0258.600 32.775
8 7 11 2 8

8

Tristan Barr8533
DeVeau's - IN

7.500 8.150 8.6007.850 32.100
11T 4 13 7 9

9

Gianna DeWald8538
DeVeau's - IN

7.850 7.250 7.8009.050 31.950
7 9 6T 13 10

10

Allison Shaffer8567
Westside - IN

7.750 7.000 8.4508.700 31.900
9 10 9 9 11

11

Gracen Willis8558
DeVeau's - IN

7.875 0.000 8.3759.050 25.300
6 12T 6T 11 12

12

Haley Desrosiers8537
DeVeau's - IN

7.250 0.000 8.0508.650 23.950
13 12T 10 12 13

13



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 5 - 10 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 8A2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sarah Girot8539
DeVeau's - IN

8.475 8.800 9.4259.400 36.100
1T 2 1T 1 1

1

Emily Sorg8554
DeVeau's - IN

8.475 9.300 8.8759.325 35.975
1T 1 5 6 2

2

Erika Knieper8542
DeVeau's - IN

8.475 8.350 9.2259.400 35.450
1T 4 1T 2 3

3

Samantha Roger8576
Spectrum Sports-IN

8.075 8.300 9.0509.375 34.800
8 5 4 5 4

4

Noelle Hiatt8564
Westside - IN

8.350 8.275 9.1008.900 34.625
4 6 9T 3 5

5

Lucy Park8575
Spectrum Sports-IN

7.900 7.300 9.0759.400 33.675
9 13 1T 4 6

6

Rebecca Counen8536
DeVeau's - IN

8.325 8.150 8.5508.450 33.475
5 8 14 11 7

7

Grace Corman8573
Spectrum Sports-IN

7.750 8.425 8.1009.175 33.450
10T 3 6 15 8T

8T

Trissa Ampil8532
DeVeau's - IN

7.450 8.250 8.7259.025 33.450
15T 7 8 9 8T

8T

Cassidy Cerny8560
Westside - IN

8.100 7.675 8.8508.750 33.375
7 10 13 7 10

10

Savanna Childress8535
DeVeau's - IN

7.650 7.450 8.7758.900 32.775
13 12 9T 8 11

11

Devyn Palmer8550
DeVeau's - IN

7.700 7.700 8.4758.800 32.675
12 9 12 12 12

12

Katie Rosio8577
Spectrum Sports-IN

7.450 7.600 8.4009.150 32.600
15T 11 7 13 13

13

McKenna Abbey8571
Spectrum Sports-IN

8.250 6.900 8.6758.150 31.975
6 16 16 10 14

14

Olivia Warner8570
Westside - IN

7.750 7.250 8.2508.300 31.550
10T 14 15 14 15

15

Carmella Whipple8557
DeVeau's - IN

7.500 7.200 0.0008.900 23.600
14 15 9T 16 16

16



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 5 - 11+ yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 8A1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Faith Gundolf8506
Dayton Academy - OH

8.700 8.825 8.9759.625 36.125
1 1 1 4 1

1

MacKenzi Crosley8526
A Plus - IN

8.475 8.675 9.3759.050 35.575
5 2 3 1 2

2

Rina Escasa8581
A Plus - IN

8.525 8.500 9.1008.925 35.050
3 4T 4 2 3

3

Madeline Vanbuskirk8530
A Plus - IN

8.150 8.500 9.0509.100 34.800
8 4T 2 3 4

4

Hailey Wilcox8519
Midwest Elite - IL

8.575 8.550 8.8258.600 34.550
2 3 6T 5 5

5

Bailey Wojciak8514
Kentucky Gym Academy

8.300 8.450 7.8008.425 32.975
6 6 9 11 6

6

Makayla Claude8503
Dayton Academy - OH

8.200 7.350 8.7008.675 32.925
7 10 5 6 7

7

Gabriella Kimes8522
Midwest Training-IN

7.725 8.050 8.1758.600 32.550
12 8 6T 8 8

8

Clair Ashley8509
Kentucky Gym Academy

8.500 7.700 7.9008.000 32.100
4 9 10 10 9

9

Elizabeth Vanbuskirk8531
A Plus - IN

7.650 7.150 8.4008.550 31.750
13 11 8 7 10

10

Madelyn Hebb8588
Gem City - OH

7.950 6.400 7.9507.400 29.700
10 13 14 9 11

11

Paige Miller8502
Bardstown - KY

7.875 6.900 7.0007.700 29.475
11 12 12 13 12

12

Lillian Cusick8583
Gem City - OH

7.075 4.900 7.6007.650 27.225
14 14 13 12 13

13

Kierstin Gillem-Barr8527
A Plus - IN

8.050 8.075 0.0007.800 23.925
9 7 11 15 14

14

Autumn Eldridge8584
Gem City - OH

4.850 4.450 4.6007.350 21.250
15 15 15 14 15

15



Team Results
2012 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 5 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/8/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

at: 3:25 PM

Multiple Sessions Combined

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 109.150 25.450 27.575 28.375 27.7501 DeVeau's - IN
12 1 1

8534 Megan Borland 9.100
8539 Sarah Girot 8.475 9.400 9.425
8541 McKinley Kay 8.925
8542 Erika Knieper 9.225
8548 Kaya Mernitz 9.350
8549 Kennedy Nowling 8.500 9.550
8551 Kimberly Rhea 9.425
8554 Emily Sorg 8.475 9.300

X 106.825 26.625 25.400 27.850 26.9502 Midwest Elite - IL
51 4 3

8515 Haley DeBoer 8.675 8.275
8516 Annaleeza Liberti 9.175 8.900
8517 Gabrielle Stephen 9.000 8.575 9.200 9.050
8519 Hailey Wilcox 8.550
8580 Angel Stuart 8.950 9.475 9.000

X 106.000 25.050 25.800 28.075 27.0753 Spectrum Sports-IN
34 2 2

8571 McKenna Abbey 8.250
8572 Sofie Cook 8.450
8573 Grace Corman 8.425
8574 Hannah Eddlemon 8.500 9.300 8.950
8575 Lucy Park 9.400 9.075
8576 Samantha Roger 9.375 9.050
8578 Jillian Zalewski 8.350 8.875

X 105.875 25.375 25.675 27.275 27.5504 A Plus - IN
23 3 4

8526 MacKenzi Crosley 8.475 8.675 9.050 9.375
8528 Olivia Mangin 8.375
8529 Lilly Spurrier 9.125 9.075
8530 Madeline Vanbuskirk 8.500 9.100
8581 Rina Escasa 8.525 8.500 9.100



Team Results
2012 National Judges Cup Page: 2

Level 5 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/8/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

at: 3:25 PM

Multiple Sessions Combined

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 103.525 24.900 24.600 27.050 26.9755 Westside - IN
46 5 5

8560 Cassidy Cerny 8.100
8561 Makenzie Cerny 8.000
8563 Briana Fredrikson 8.900
8564 Noelle Hiatt 8.350 8.275 8.900 9.100
8565 Peyton Jones 9.025
8568 Jewelya Wilson 8.450 8.325 9.250 8.850

X 98.525 25.000 24.300 24.875 24.3506 Kentucky Gym Academy
75 6 6

8509 Clair Ashley 8.500 7.700 8.000
8511 Kaley Goldsmith 8.200 8.450 7.950
8512 Grace Leonard 8.150 7.950
8513 Bailey Morgan 8.450
8514 Bailey Wojciak 8.300 8.450 8.425

X 93.375 23.350 20.850 24.800 24.3757 Gem City - OH
67 7 7

8582 Ellie Cooper 7.450 6.850 8.550 8.225
8586 Gabriella Famal 8.100 8.200
8587 Trinity Fields 7.950 7.600 8.150
8588 Madelyn Hebb 7.950 6.400 7.950




